por. sté
1. 186
2. 160
3. 178
4. 187
5. 106
6. 25
7. 168
8. 208
9. 179
10. 72
11. 205
12. 62
13. 109
14. 188
15. 122
16. 88
17. 175
18. 10
19. 126
20. 58
21. 22
22. 66
23. 213
24, 141
25, 70
26. 206
27 130
28. 54
29. 139
30. 64
31. 189
32. 28
33. 57
34. 137
35. 146
36. 119
37 133
38. 210
39. 212
40. 140
41. 11
42, 3
43. 61
44, 19
45. 96
46. 69
47 125
48. 60
49. 14
50. 200
51. 29
52. 197
53. 63
54. 16
55. 34

jméno

KLIiMA David
NEMEC Lubo$
VOJTECH Jonas
SVOBODA Pavel
BOHATA Tomas
KUNC Vit
MUZICEK Pavel
ISTENCIN Lukas
PAVLIK Radim
BENES Josef
VOBECKY Tomas
HORNA Michal
DUNDA Milan
KRYDA Viktor
BARTOS Vaclav
HULA Jan
MiCHAL Miroslav
CiZEK Roman
VOKAL Petr
BRISKO David
KUNC Marek
MAREK David
SIOOR Vasil
VOLF Petr
MELSA Radomir
BERAN Ondfej
OUZKY Lukas
SEVERA Ondfiej
KOZELSKY Tomas
STRAKA Tomas
SMEJKAL JiFi
HABA Jan
RUSNAK Marian
SVEHLA Jan
VANCUROVA Radka
VANCURA Milo$
KUCERA Martin
TEPLY Jifi

TEPLY Jifi
MATOUSEK Jifi
BENESOVA Sarka
HABASKO Petr
HORNA Sava
KYZIVAT Zdenék
MICHALEK Miloslav
LOFFELMANN Ales
STARY Ales
JANOSIK Juraj
SMRTKA Martin
NOVAK Petr
JURKA Josef
VOTOCEK Jakub
SKOKAN Stanislav
DRSKA Roman
HRABAK Dusan
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
50 km
nar. kat. tym
1971 1. M36-50 VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
1976 2. M36-50 VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
1989 1. M35 Hisport team
1971 3. M36-50 Hlinsko
1993 2. M35 Remerx-merida team Kolin
1986 3. M35 SBCteam
1984 4. M35 HISPORT Team
1977 5. M35 Cervené Pecky
1986 6. M35 TJ Spastic Praha
1982 7. M35 UZICE
1978 8. M35 Vinohradské slapky
1980 9. M35 CK Sportblazek.cz
1975 4. M36-50 Mont Blanc MTB team
1975 5. M36-50 AC Sparta Praha
1985 10. M35 OTK BIKE TEAM
1986 11. M35 CK Vinohradské §lapky
1974 6. M36-50 Goléav Jenikov
1977 12. M35 Kolin
1990 13. M35 KH TOUR TEAM
1983 14. M35 Praha9
1986 15. M35 SBC Team
1975 7. M36-50 agro kolin
1972 8. M36-50 Lilo Team
1970 9. M36-50 Agro Kolin
1977 16. M35 tfidvory
1989 17. M35  Planet Toys Cycling
1993 18. M35
1995 19. M35
1983 20. M35 Bylany
1984 21. M35 HC Podébrady
1980 22. M35
1980 23. M35 Joskatel
1974 10. M36-50 CK SPORTBLAZEK.cz
1971 11. M36-50 Delta team triatlon
1983 1. Z35 Hisport Team
1954 1. M50+ HISPORT TEAM
1983 24. M35 Kolin
1944 2. M50+ CKMC
1974 12. M36-50 VSSK MFF
1976 13. M36-50 Golé&iv Jenikov
1980 2. Z35 Kolin
1976 14. M36-50 Habiteam
1982 25. M35 CK Sportblazek.cz
1972 15. M36-50 Ten Pigs
1959 3. M50+ Sazava
1986 26. M35 HC Podébrady
1982 27. M35 Merida bike team - Zasmuky
1982 28. M35 Praha9
1979 29. M35 Lezciz nizin
1946 4. M50+ Kolin
1972 16. M36-50 Joskatel
1972 17. M36-50 Bistromatic 42
1982 30. M35 HC Podébrady
1961 5. M50+ koufim
1975 18. M36-50 Hrabak Team
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cas
1:17:44
1:17:45
1:17:46
1:17:56
1:18:09
1:18:26
1:18:28
1:18:52
1:18:53
1:23:52
1:23:52
1:23:54
1:23:58
1:24:24
1:24:24
1:24:30
1:24:35
1:24:36
1:24:36
1:24:37
1:24:37
1:24:38
1:24:47
1:27:54
1:30:00
1:30:50
1:30:51
1:30:52
1:34:34
1:34:42
1:34:50
1:35:47
1:35:48
1:35:51
1:35:53
1:35:54
1:36:02
1:37:49
1:37:49
1:38:30
1:40:49
1:40:50
1:42:09
1:42:11
1:42:19
1:45:24
1:45:47
1:47:08
1:47:12
1:47:16
1:47:25
1:47:31
1:47:33
1:49:20
1:49:20

ztrata

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:12
0:00:24
0:00:42
0:00:43
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:10
0:06:14
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:46
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:06:53
0:06:53
0:07:03
0:10:10
0:12:15
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:13:07
0:16:50
0:16:57
0:17:06
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:09
0:18:17
0:20:04
0:20:04
0:20:46
0:23:05
0:23:05
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:35
0:27:40
0:28:02
0:29:23
0:29:27
0:29:32
0:29:41
0:29:47
0:29:48
0:31:36
0:31:36

km/h
38,6
38,6
38,6
38,5
38,4
38,2
38,2
38,0
38,0
35,8
35,8
35,8
35,7
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
354
354
34,1

33,3
33,0
33,0
33,0
31,7
31,7
31,6
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,2
30,7
30,7
30,5
29,8
29,8
29,4
29,4
29,3
28,5
28,4
28,0
28,0
28,0
27,9
27,9
27,9
27,4
27,4
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

53
43
198
157
155
5
4
135
162
152
76
196
73
199
173
174

207
21
136
48
134
97

117
204
30
20
46
143
170
49
104
37
138
100
45
36
172
211
90
47
176
150
194
165
86
87
105
158
17
12
169
190
91
114
115

PiCHA Tomas
HUJER Martin
HOLY Petr

CECH Jan
DRABEK Petr
JIRSIK Josef
KALLASCH Petr
KARELA David
NOVAK JiFi
CERVEN Jan
HNEVSA Milan
ZEMAN Josef
TALICH Pavel
TUCEK Vaclav
KAPIC Miloslav
KAPIC Miloslav
ZEMAN Viadimir
UHROVA Zuzana
KALLASCH Martin
DASEK Filip
HABAN Petr
HEJDUK Ludék
MICHALKOVA Jana
ZABRAHA Lubor
MALY Jaromir
KRCHOV Zdenék
BICAK Josef
CHRASTNY Tomas
SMIGELSKY Lukas
MESTANEK Josef
SIMUNEK David
STEMBERGOVA Lucie
JANURA Jaroslav
PETRIK JiFi
HRABAK Lukas
NOVAK Jifi
PROCHAZKA David
LEDVINA Jii
HRABAK Jaromir
JAROSIK Jan
TEPLA Jan

VLACH David
REBICEK Zdenék
DOUCHA Robert
KALLASCH Jan
LIBALOVA Markéta
POKORNY Slavek
BRUNCLIKOVA Veronika
BRUNCLIK Viadan
PROTIVINSKY Petr
KAPLAN Tomas
NERUDA Tomas
HABASKOVA Hana
SKLENICKOVA Dana
OPRSALOVA Romana
ZAHRADNIK Zdenék
HOSTALEK Pavel
MACHOVA Zuzana
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1952
1969
1987
1965
1971
1960
1987
1971
1912
1971
1969
1959
1983
1988
1979
1951
1959
1987
1987
1971
1950
1948
1965
1973
1969
1947
1977
1982
1996
1939
1983
1988
1950
1965
1976
1955
1997
1975
1952
1978
1983
1978
1945
1978
1990
1976
1945
2001
1973
1973
1969
1975
1956
1963
1974
1976
1979
1984

6.
19.
31.
20.
21.

7.
32.
22.

8.
23.
24,

9.
33.
34.
35.
10.
1.

3.
36.
25.
12.
13.

1.
26.
27.
14.
37.
38.
39.
15.
40.

M50+
M36-50
M35
M36-50
M36-50
M50+
M35
M36-50
M50+
M36-50
M36-50
M50+
M35
M35
M35
M50+
M50+
Z35
M35
M36-50
M50+
M50+
Z36-50
M36-50
M36-50
M50+
M35
M35
M35
M50+
M35
Z35
M50+
M36-50

. M36-50

M50+
M35

. M36-50

M50+
M35
Z35
M35

M50+
M35
M35

Z36-50

M50+

Z35

. M36-50
. M36-50

M36-50

. M36-50

Z50+
Z36-50
Z36-50
M36-50

M35
Z35

Agro Kolin

Hrabak Team

PASHTIKA Bike Team
Dobr cykloteam
Kostelec nad C, lesy

velky osek
Koufim
Northern Stars
HC Podébrady

Kolin

Koufim

Koufim

Uhlifské Janovice
Auberge d’escargot
velky osek
Cyklobend Kolin
Zasmuky

Sazava

Zasmuky

Praha 6

MB Sving

Trebovle

Kolin

Klasterni Skalice
Cyklobend Kolin
Joskatel

VSK Humanita Praha
Cyklobend Kolin

Hrabak Team
Kouiim

Praha 5

Hrabak Team
Hrabak Team
Lomnice

VSSK MFF
Uhlirské Janovice
Cyklobend Kolin
Praha 9 Kbely

Nachod

HO NEM Kré
Brunclik team
Brunclik team
Kolin

Kolin

Lezci z nizin

Praha 10

Uhlifské janovice
Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy

Radim u Kolina
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1:49:22
1:49:27
1:50:52
1:51:23
1:51:27
1:51:56
1:52:01
1:53:05
1:53:27
1:53:31
1:53:33
1:53:44
1:53:56
1:54:20
1:55:03
1:55:04
1:55:13
1:55:16
1:55:50
1:56:01
1:56:07
1:56:26
1:56:28
1:56:34
1:56:36
1:56:46
1:57:46
1:58:51
1:59:24
1:59:49
2:00:45
2:01:11
2:01:40
2:01:41
2:01:41
2:03:00
2:03:13
2:04:19
2:04:20
2:07:07
2:07:41
2:08:18
2:09:10
2:09:44
2:10:47
2:10:49
2:12:07
2:13:17
2:13:17
2:13:30
2:14:02
2:15:23
2:22:43
2:25:19
2:27:31
2:28:22
2:28:23
2:28:24

0:31:37
0:31:43
0:33:07
0:33:39
0:33:42
0:34:12
0:34:17
0:35:20
0:35:43
0:35:47
0:35:49
0:36:00
0:36:12
0:36:36
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:37:29
0:37:32
0:38:06
0:38:17
0:38:23
0:38:42
0:38:44
0:38:50
0:38:52
0:39:02
0:40:02
0:41:07
0:41:40
0:42:04
0:43:01
0:43:27
0:43:56
0:43:56
0:43:57
0:45:16
0:45:29
0:46:35
0:46:36
0:49:23
0:49:57
0:50:34
0:51:26
0:52:00
0:53:03
0:53:05
0:54:22
0:55:33
0:55:33
0:55:45
0:56:18
0:57:39
1:04:58
1:07:35
1:09:47
1:10:38
1:10:39
1:10:39

27,4
27,4
27,1
26,9
26,9
26,8
26,8
26,5
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,3
26,2
26,1
26,1
26,0
26,0
25,9
25,9
25,8
25,8
25,8
25,7
25,7
25,7
25,5
25,2
25,1
25,0
24,8
24,8
24,7
24,7
24,7
24,4
24,3
24,1
24,1
23,6
23,5
23,4
23,2
23,1
22,9
22,9
22,7
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,4
22,2
21,0
20,6
20,3
20,2
20,2
20,2

www.results.cz



114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

129
201
202
191
26
118
203
182
123
183
23
99
195
181
192
193
24
156
209

RAUVOLFOVA Nicole
SOUKUP Vlastimil
HEJLOVA Jolana
MOUCHOVA Pavla
MARTINKOVA Pavla
NOVAK Otto
BICAKOVA Darina
SMEJKALOVA Lucie
PAZDERA Lukas
KUZEL Martin
HRABAK Jifi

BURDA Richard
POLESNA Hana
DRAHOTOVA Jitka
AHNEL Fanda
KRASA Marek
COUFALOVA HRABAKOVA Martina
SOBESLAV Josef
COUFAL Voijtéch
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1990
1973
1974
1973
1969
1957
1981
1989
1936
1987
1947
1971
1964
1969
1977
1975
1971
1968
2003

8.
36.

21.

10.
22.
47.
23.
37.

48.
38.

Z35
M36-50
Z36-50
Z36-50
Z36-50

M50+
Z35
Z35

M50+
M35

M50+

M36-50
Z36-50
Z36-50

M35
M36-50
Z36-50
M36-50

M35

Malotice
velky osek
Stary Kolin
C.Brod

Sokol I. Smichov
Trebovle
Svojsice

SK
Dobfichov
Hrabak Team
Bobnice
Koufim
Koufim
Kouiim
Kouiim
Hrabak Team
Zasmuky
Hrabak Team
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2:30:50
2:31:18
2:31:18
2:33:05
2:36:07
2:37:07
2:37:08
2:37:09
2:39:55
2:39:56
2:43:19
2:52:52
3:02:23
3:02:24
3:50:18
3:50:18
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:13:06
1:13:34
1:13:34
1:15:21
1:18:23
1:19:23
1:19:24
1:19:25
1:22:11
1:22:12
1:25:35
1:35:08
1:44:39
1:44:39
2:32:34
2:32:34

19,9
19,8
19,8
19,6
19,2
19,1
19,1
19,1
18,8
18,8
18,4
17,4
16,4
16,4
13,0
13,0
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